
BEG NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN W 350.53 FT, S 794.47 FT,
W 274 FT, N 794.47 FT, W 690.2
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SALE:1:1: ADDING NAME TO DEED

000047462 Remodel 12,554 06/14/2023

HX Base Yr

536 SW JIM WARD ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,889 45.0085 50.41 95,224 1925 1925 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 987 100 987 32,341

FUS 753 100 753 24,673

UOP 96 20 19 623

UOP 224 20 45 1,474

UOP 280 20 56 1,835

UST 64 45 29 950

2,404 1,889 61,896

BAS= W12 UST= N3 W8 S8 E8 N5$ S5 UOP= W8 S23 W4 UOP= W12 S8
E12 N8$ S8 E12 N31$ S31W24 S15 E37 N15 W1 N36 $ PTR= E40 FUS=
E39 N15 W1 N12 W14 UOP= W8 S4 W16 S8 E24 N12$ S12 W24 S15$
W40$.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 35 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 385

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

3,285

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 34.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 9,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 34.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 119,000


